
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BUCKET GIRL 1 PPK, 18/11/2023, R10, MLast start Masters winner M3/1E. Kitchen 529636 3/01371M 4M 4P 5M 3MB15/01/2019

 2 KISSIN' COCO 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score M3/2P. Withers 542631 2/01282Y 6Y 4Y 2Y 1YB12/11/2019

 3 BELOW ZERO 1 RIC, 26/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Wotton 538086 6/01126M 5P 3M 8M 6PB08/10/2019

 4 PAISAN 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score M3/1J. Carter 537692 6/0965Y 7M 6Y 8P 1MD16/09/2019

 5 ROY RIP 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score M3/1J. Carter 528619 12/0874Y 6M 4P 7M 5PD11/01/2019

 6 MAURITIAN FLYER 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score M3/2B. Williamson 535626 4/0705Y 5M 8M 4M 5MD27/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MY NEW START 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1G. Katon 561588 0/01173YD11/07/2021

 2 SHANE PPK, 25/11/2023, R2, YLast start placegetter M/1G. Sheather 565082 0/01172Y 2Y 8P 3YD28/10/2021

 3 PANAMA PURSUIT 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R2, YLast start placegetter M/1A. Hunter 571470 0/0883Y 2Y 8P 7Y 4PB28/01/2022

 4 JANELLE BALE PPK, 18/11/2023, R2, YLast start placegetter M/1T. O'Regan 550168 0/0883Y 7P 3P 5P 5PB08/10/2020

 5 QUAY BALE PPK, 18/11/2023, R3, YLast start placegetter M/1T. O'Regan 553040 0/0683Y 8P 6Y 6P 4PB01/01/2021

 6 FORMULA ANGEL GOS, 25/11/2023, R2, YLast start placegetter M/1R. Sandes 566667 0/0643Y 6Y 5Y 7Y 8YB09/12/2021

 7 BORN FOR GLORY 2 PPK, 18/11/2023, R5, Y

BUL, 31/10/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Hunter 571473 0/0943Y 5P 2P 5Y 6PD28/01/2022

 8 FINAL SYMPHONY PPK, 28/10/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Stewart 552288 0/01124Y 6Y 2Y 3Y 3YB09/12/2020

 9 SOUL'S WARNING 2 PPK, 18/11/2023, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. O'Regan 552893 0/0963Y 5Y 5P 8P 2YD07/09/2020

 10 LADY SIF 2 RIC, 20/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0764P 2P 4Y 6P 8PB18/04/2021

 11 GEORGE INTENTION PPK, 25/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Blakely 568693 0/0708Y 2Y 5P 7P 5PD02/11/2021

 12 PLEGRIDY BLUES PPK, 18/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/0684P 3Y 7P 5P 8PB09/02/2020

 13 SEKEKAMA PPK, 14/10/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. O'Regan 541839 0/0665Y 2Y 8P 7P 7PD22/01/2020

 14 SLINGING SHOTS 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0627P 3Y 6P 7Y 7PD16/11/2021

 15 WAVERING LIGHT 2 PPK, 18/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1S. Nash 558173 0/0625Y 8P 6P 8P (FEL)PD24/04/2021

 16 RICH'S DELIGHT 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0566Y 4Y 7Y 6Y 4YB22/11/2020

 17 WHAT YOU NEED 1 PPK, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1K. Lambos 566773 0/0526Y 7P 4Y 5YD19/11/2021

 18 LENNY'S FLAME PPK, 18/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1S. Nash 555434 0/0485Y 8P 6P 6P 6PB15/02/2021

 19 CASHIER GIRL NOW, 24/07/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0447P 4P 8Y 6P 8PB06/07/2021

 20 PLAY DUMB PPK, 25/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1C. Carl 563540 0/0444Y 8PD25/09/2021

 21 BLUE MOON PPK, 25/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1D. Smith 530632 0/0367Y 7Y 7Y 8P 8PB01/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y MX 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TONY INTENTION 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/5R. Blakely 568694 1/0861Y 4P 5P 6P 7PD02/11/2021

 2 FORTUNATE BOY PPK, 25/11/2023, R3, YUnrequired at last meeting 5/5K. Waddington 548358 1/0755P 5Y 7P 7P 4PD20/07/2020

 3 OSCAR THEA 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cathcart 552401 1/01325P 3P 6P 6P 3PB04/12/2020

 4 AEROPLANE ROSIE DUB, 04/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 579046 1/01316P 3P 3Y 1Y 6PB02/08/2021

 5 PACEY MACEY 2 BUL, 28/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565017 1/01116P 4Y 3Y 7P 3PB26/08/2021

 6 BEE LOGIE 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/01044Y 8P 2P 5P 6PB22/04/2021

 7 NEW APEX 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/01018P 2P 7Y 5P 5PB12/10/2021

 8 SLICK ATTITUDE 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/0942Y 1Y 7Y 6P 7YB01/02/2021

 9 BIJLI RANI 1 BUL, 28/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554431 1/0923P 4Y 7P 7P (FEL)PB31/01/2021

 10 STRETFORD END PPK, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 558628 1/0835Y 2Y 4P 6Y 7YD28/04/2021

 11 RUSTY EVENT 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0756Y 7Y 8P 5Y 1YD16/04/2021

 12 ROCKSTAR PIPER 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 542693 1/0614Y 6Y 6P 6Y 7PB20/02/2020

 13 SOUL'S WARNING 1 PPK, 18/11/2023, R4, YLast start placegetter M/1T. O'Regan 552893 0/0963Y 5Y 5P 8P 2YD07/09/2020

 14 BORN FOR GLORY 1 PPK, 18/11/2023, R5, YLast start placegetter M/1A. Hunter 571473 0/0943Y 5P 2P 5Y 6PD28/01/2022

 15 MY NEW START 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 561588 0/01173YD11/07/2021

 16 PANAMA PURSUIT 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1A. Hunter 571470 0/0883Y 2Y 8P 7Y 4PB28/01/2022

 17 LADY SIF 1 WPK, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0764P 2P 4Y 6P 8PB18/04/2021

 18 FAT PIZZA RIC, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0647P 8Y 4Y 7P 3YD09/04/2020

 19 WAVERING LIGHT 1 PPK, 18/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1S. Nash 558173 0/0625Y 8P 6P 8P (FEL)PD24/04/2021

 20 SLINGING SHOTS 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0627P 3Y 6P 7Y 7PD16/11/2021

 21 RICH'S DELIGHT 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0566Y 4Y 7Y 6Y 4YB22/11/2020

 22 WHAT YOU NEED 2 PPK, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1K. Lambos 566773 0/0526Y 7P 4Y 5YD19/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y MX 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 RAPID LASSY PPK, 18/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1K. Vella 535169 0/0504Y 6Y 7P 7P 6PB26/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CLASS CLOWN GOS, 18/11/2023, R6, YLast start placegetter 2/1/2B. Gilbert 541397 13/121113Y 7P 5P 4Y 7PD13/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BELOW ZERO 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Wotton 538086 6/31126M 5P 3M 8M 6PB08/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DARK AMBER 3 PPK, 25/11/2023, R5, YLast start winner 4/2/2E. Micallef 550619 5/21281Y 6Y 5P 1Y 5YB14/10/2020

 2 BLACK JAFFA PPK, 25/11/2023, R6, YLast start placegetter 4/2/2G. Katon 580013 4/31412Y 7P 5P 2P 6PB04/06/2021

 3 EYES ON GOLD PPK, 25/11/2023, R6, YLast start placegetter 4/1/2R. Milton 553864 5/41043Y 6P 8P 4P 6PB10/01/2021

 4 ENCHANTED ANGEL 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Gatt 551360 3/21236P 6P 8P 4P 1PB19/11/2020

 5 TWELVE MEN 3 RIC, 12/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/2T. Dunn 564963 4/31177P 6P 1P 7P 6PB15/11/2021

 6 ALWAYS ARCHIE GBN, 18/08/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2G. Prior 549053 7/61087P 8P 5P 3P 5PD03/09/2020

 7 NABIAC SUNSET 3 RIC, 27/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Gatt 551781 3/2936P 8P 8P 6P 3PB25/11/2020

 8 ROY RIP 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Carter 528619 12/10874Y 6M 4P 7M 5PD11/01/2019

 9 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 RIC, 15/09/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Cathcart 540629 5/4846P 5P 7P 4P 7PB23/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS ZIVA 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R7, YLast start winner 5/4A. Zarb 568037 2/11741Y 5P 2Y 3Y 3YB19/01/2022

 2 AUSSIE CHEVY PPK, 18/11/2023, R7, YLast start winner 5/2B. Williamson 550614 4/31551Y 6P 3Y 2Y 2YD17/10/2020

 3 GIRL'S NIGHT PPK, 25/11/2023, R4, YLast start winner 5/2G. Erwin 541392 5/41201Y 6Y 6Y 1Y 5PB13/01/2020

 4 DOONSIDE SECRETS PPK, 25/11/2023, R1, YLast start winner 5/5J. Keller 567582 1/01051Y 5YB12/01/2022

 5 ZAMBORA BLASTER PPK, 25/11/2023, R8, YLast start winner 5/4G. Erwin 549775 3/2881Y 6P 6P 8Y 5YD12/09/2020

 6 TONY INTENTION 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R2, YLast start winner 5/5R. Blakely 568694 1/0861Y 4P 5P 6P 7PD02/11/2021

 7 VITNELL BALE PPK, 18/11/2023, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/3M. Newham 550500 4/31893Y 1P 3P 1Y (FEL)PB16/10/2020

 8 BEVAN BALE 2 PPK, 18/11/2023, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/3T. O'Regan 549879 7/31782Y 5P 2P 2Y 1YD25/09/2020

 9 SPEEDY GROVE PPK, 25/11/2023, R4, YLast start placegetter 5/1R. Stewart 539672 4/21522Y 6Y 3Y 2Y 4YD03/12/2019

 10 UNACCEPTABLE LES WAU, 25/11/2023, R6, YLast start placegetter 5/1J. Carter 551325 5/41513Y 4Y 2P 3Y 6PB16/11/2020

 11 INFILTRATE 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R5, YLast start placegetter 5/5B. Stanford 554947 2/11313Y 3Y 6P 7P 2PB10/02/2021

 12 KISSIN' COCO 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R5, YLast start placegetter 5/4P. Withers 542631 2/11282Y 6Y 4Y 2Y 1YB12/11/2019

 13 GEORGE APPEAL WAU, 25/11/2023, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01222Y 5P 2Y 7P 3YD22/04/2021

 14 DANA QUINN PPK, 14/10/2023, R6, YLast start placegetter 5/5T. O'Regan 560971 1/01173Y 5Y 5P 6P 1PD06/07/2021

 15 WILLINA CHARM PPK, 25/11/2023, R4, YLast start placegetter 5/1R. Milton 553866 4/31123Y 8P 7P 2P 7PB10/01/2021

 16 DOONSIDE PADDY PPK, 25/11/2023, R8, YLast start placegetter 5/5J. Keller 567583 1/01023Y 1Y 4Y 4Y 6YD12/01/2022

 17 MARLEY TO EXCEL PPK, 25/11/2023, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/4L. Polidano 539596 2/1983Y 7Y 5Y 6Y 1YD30/11/2019

 18 SLICK ATTITUDE 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R8, YLast start placegetter 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/0942Y 1Y 7Y 6P 7YB01/02/2021

 19 BUCKET GIRL 2 PPK, 18/11/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/5E. Kitchen 529636 3/11371M 4M 4P 5M 3MB15/01/2019

 20 TAXI DAVE PPK, 18/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1M. Newham 541805 5/41345Y 2Y 3Y 4Y 2YD25/01/2020

 21 OSCAR THEA 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cathcart 552401 1/01325P 3P 6P 6P 3PB04/12/2020

 22 ALASKA GO 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 2/11272P 4Y 2Y 4P 5YB03/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 AVA DEE PPK, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Zarb 563970 2/01264Y 2P 5Y 5Y 7YB22/10/2021

 24 MISS CLARA RIC, 26/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Gale 552291 2/11184P 8P 7P 1Y 1YB09/12/2020

 25 DANA VICTOR PPK, 18/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Newham 560976 2/11115Y 8P 5P 2Y 1YD06/07/2021

 26 PACEY MACEY 1 BUL, 28/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565017 1/01116P 4Y 3Y 7P 3PB26/08/2021

 27 ADELAIDE GIRL RIC, 02/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gale 552287 2/11057P 7P 3P 5P 4PB09/12/2020

 28 BEE LOGIE 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/01044Y 8P 2P 5P 6PB22/04/2021

 29 NEW APEX 1 RIC, 26/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/01018P 2P 7Y 5P 5PB12/10/2021

 30 PAISAN 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 6/4965Y 7M 6Y 8P 1MD16/09/2019

 31 BIJLI RANI 2 BUL, 28/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554431 1/0923P 4Y 7P 7P (FEL)PB31/01/2021

 32 DOUBLE BLOW PPK, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5P. Williams 534280 1/0844Y 5Y 7P 1Y 6YB11/05/2019

 33 ELITE CHOICE 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 549776 2/1804P 5Y 6Y 8P 3YB12/09/2020

 34 SHYLA'S MATE PPK, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4B. Stanford 537701 3/2784Y 6M 4P 8P 7PB05/06/2019

 35 RUSTY EVENT 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0756Y 7Y 8P 5Y 1YD16/04/2021

 36 MAURITIAN FLYER 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/1B. Williamson 535626 4/3705Y 5M 8M 4M 5MD27/06/2019

 37 CORPORAL TRIGGER 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 542829 2/1698Y 6P 5P 6P 6PB02/02/2020

 38 HARPER'S DREAM 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Gittoes 549930 2/1687P 6Y 6P 4P 6YD17/09/2020

 39 MURPHY'S PAW PPK, 25/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4G. Katon 542161 3/2687Y 5P 6P 7P 6PB01/02/2020

 40 ROCKSTAR PIPER 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 542693 1/0614Y 6Y 6P 6Y 7PB20/02/2020

 41 STAGGER'S STAR PPK, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 549617 2/0586Y 7P 7P 7P 7PD01/07/2020

 42 FASHION CHOICE GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/3527P 8Y 7Y 5Y 7PB07/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BELOW ZERO 3 RIC, 26/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Wotton 538086 6/21126M 5P 3M 8M 6PB08/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DARK AMBER 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R5, YLast start Country winner 4/1/2E. Micallef 550619 5/21281Y 6Y 5P 1Y 5YB14/10/2020

 2 ENCHANTED ANGEL 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Gatt 551360 3/01236P 6P 8P 4P 1PB19/11/2020

 3 NABIAC SUNSET 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Gatt 551781 3/0936P 8P 8P 6P 3PB25/11/2020

 4 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 RIC, 15/09/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Cathcart 540629 5/0846P 5P 7P 4P 7PB23/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS ZIVA 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R7, YLast start Country winner 5/5A. Zarb 568037 2/01741Y 5P 2Y 3Y 3YB19/01/2022

 2 BEVAN BALE 1 PPK, 18/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/2T. O'Regan 549879 7/31782Y 5P 2P 2Y 1YD25/09/2020

 3 INFILTRATE 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Stanford 554947 2/01313Y 3Y 6P 7P 2PB10/02/2021

 4 ALASKA GO 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/01272P 4Y 2Y 4P 5YB03/01/2021

 5 MAMBO HERRERA RIS, 28/11/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/4K. Vella 543133 2/11124Y 1Y 2Y 7P 4YD19/02/2020

 6 ELITE CHOICE 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 549776 2/0804P 5Y 6Y 8P 3YB12/09/2020

 7 CORPORAL TRIGGER 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 542829 2/0698Y 6P 5P 6P 6PB02/02/2020

 8 HARPER'S DREAM 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Gittoes 549930 2/0687P 6Y 6P 4P 6YD17/09/2020

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 29 November 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y 4 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DARK AMBER 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R5, YLast start Country winner 4/1/2E. Micallef 550619 5/21281Y 6Y 5P 1Y 5YB14/10/2020

 2 NABIAC SUNSET 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Gatt 551781 3/0936P 8P 8P 6P 3PB25/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BEVAN BALE 3 PPK, 18/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/2T. O'Regan 549879 7/31782Y 5P 2P 2Y 1YD25/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 02 December 2023

Y M 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LADY SIF 3 RIC, 20/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0764P 2P 4Y 6P 8PB18/04/2021
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